OH! Screens
 01 April 2026
Proudly crafted in the USA.
2026 Price List
JUMP TO PRICING
Space Division
46
Questions?
800 876 2120
Model # Product Wt
OH! Screens
Frosted Acrylic Screen
Price
   Quickship Program Product
 For Quickship specification details,
 visit www.versteel.com/quickship
To Order, Specify...
 Model Number
 Base + Frame Color
1
2
Finish Options
Powder Coat, Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   n/c
Description
62" Overall Height
34" Diameter OHSD34FAH62 31
44" Diameter OHSD44FAH62 51
72" Overall Height
34" Diameter OHSD34FAH72 32
44" Diameter OHSD44FAH72 51
71" Overall Height
20" x 65" Oval OHSD2065FAH71 34
1208
1435
501
578
1259
Note:  Chrome, Nickel,
premium, and transparent
powder coats not
available.
Price
47
Model # Product Wt
OH! Screens
 Clear Acrylic Screen
Finish Options
Powder Coat, Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   n/c
Description
62" Overall Height
34" Diameter OHSD34CAH62 31
44" Diameter OHSD44CAH62 51
72" Overall Height
34" Diameter OHSD34CAH72 32
44" Diameter OHSD44CAH72 51
71" Overall Height
20" x 65" Oval OHSD2065CAH71 34
1208
1435
501
578

   Quickship Program Product
 For Quickship specification details,
 visit www.versteel.com/quickship
To Order, Specify...
 Model Number
 Base + Frame Color
 Metal Screen Color
1
2
3
Finish Options
Powder Coat, Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   n/c
Writable White Powder  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $ 130
Description
62" Overall Height
34" Diameter OHSD34MEH62 34
44" Diameter OHSD44MEH62 56
72" Overall Height
34" Diameter OHSD34MEH72 34
44" Diameter OHSD44MEH72 56
71" Overall Height
20" x 65" Oval OHSD2065MEH71 38
929
1092
929
1092